

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	181	RIA	Bill		
Nilelork:- Construction of					
Rozel form Siswan-					
Chabra CMDG					
Road To Leliani Gram					
in Siswan Block					
PKGNO-	MR GSY	NDB	BRRP		
	237	SISWAN	01		

(Tender ID 95454)	
Bid id (423456)	
Name of Constructor - Sai Bachcha	
Singh	
Vill ->	Saraon
P.S. ->	Rasulpur
Distt -	Saran - 841 223 (Bihar)
Registration NO ->	1180033
PAN NO ->	BNKPS9161F
GST NO :-	10BNKPS 9161E2ZX
E-Mail :-	bachha273@gmail.com
Mob NO:-	6200261126
Work Allotment No -	Letter No 2795
	Dated -> 15.04.2021 (E-36/10)
Agreement NO -	08/SBD/2021-22
Continuation	
DOA ->	06/09/2021

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area	
Particulars	Details of actual measurement					
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		Abstract of cost				
①	P/V and fixing bench					
	mark					
	Qty vide TMB P/27					
	1.270 km @ Rs 3717.04/km					4720=00
②	P/V and fixing reference					
	Pillar					
	Qty vide TMB P/27					
	1.270 km @ Rs 1715.45/km					2178=00
③	clearing and grubbing					
	road land					
	Qty vide TMB P/27					
	0.633 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Hect					32367=00
④	Excavation for roadway					
	in box cutting in soil					
	Qty vide TMB P/27					
	116.25 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					8176=00
⑤	Const ⁿ of embankment					
	Lead up to 1000 m					
	Qty vide TMB P/28					
	364.49 m ³ @ Rs 188.05/m ³					68542=00
⑥	Const of embankment					
	100 m lead					
	Qty vide TMB P/28					
	788.96 m ³ @ Rs 152.14/m ³					120032=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Const ⁿ of Sub grade and earthen shoulder					
Qty wide TMB P/28					
678.85 m ³ @ Rs 189.63/m ³					Rs 128764=
⑧ Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading in AT portion					
Qty wide TMB P/28					
271.70 m ³ @ Rs 3240.10/m ³					Rs 880335=
⑨ P/L Laying spreading and Compacting WBM Gr 3 in AT portion ---					

Qty wide item 9 TMB P/28					
140.625 m ³ @ Rs 3937.91/m ³					Rs 553768=
⑩ Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading in C.C. portion ---					
Qty wide TMB P/29					
82.35 m ³ @ Rs 3240.10/m ³					Rs 266822=
⑪ P/L Laying spreading and Compacting WBM Gr 3 in C.C. portion					
Qty wide TMB P/29					
221.6025 m ³ @ Rs 3937.91/m ³					Rs 872650=
⑫ Const ⁿ of un reinforced M30 grade C.C. Pavement					
Qty wide TMB P/29					

Continuation
472.752 m³ @ Rs 6970.57/m³ Rs 3295350=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/r and applying tack coat				Primer	
with BE SS					
ply vide TMB P/34					
1919.5 m ²					84420
2257.00 m² @ ₹ 43.98/m²					₹ 88294
Limit 2007 38 m ²					
(14) P/r laying and rolling					
20 mm thick M.S.S					
ply vide TMB P/34					
2257.00 m ² 1919.5 m ²					512063
Limit 2007 38 m² @ ₹ 255.19/m²					₹ 452049
(15) P/r and applying tack coat					
with BE RS					
ply vide TMB item 3					
P/34					
1919.5 m ² @ ₹ 14.92/m ²					₹ 28639.00
					₹ 6859026.00
Add 12% GST + 1% LC					₹ 991674.00
Add Seigniorage Fee					₹ 106309.00
					₹ 7857009.00
Less 5.25% for below					₹ 412493.00
					₹ 7444516.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 6772445.00
P/30					₹ 672071.00
15.9.23					
15.9.23					

Continuation